Prices 2020 Corporate

Chapel Inc Flip chart and projector Per Hour £25
Equipment Packages = includes accommodation, meals and activity programme
Marquee ( 8m x 4m Party Tent) Ready erected Min 48 hour hire Per 24 hours £40
Marquee (5 x 10m Party Tent) Ready erected Min 48 hour hire Per 24 hours £60 Nov to April May to Oct
Marquee (6 x 14m Party Tent) Ready erected Min 48 hour hire Per 24 hours £200 1 night (4 activities) PP £68 £75
Family Tent - sleeps 6 Ready erected Min 48 hour hire Per 24 hours £16.50 . .
2 nights (6 activities) PP £132 £148
Table Per table Per 24 hours £2.20
i 4 nights (12 Activities) PP £254 £288
8 Chairs or 2 benches Per 24 hours £2.20
Phone Charging Per charge £1 Activity Day 3 activities PP £20 £24
Hike Route Map Per map £1 Activity Day 4 activities PP £27 £30
Flip Chart Hire Per day £10 .
, A Camping and entry fees
Projector Screen Hire Per day £6
Projector Hire Per day £20 Camp Fees Per 24 hours PP £7.10
Photocopy A4 Black and White 20p Day Visit Up to 12 hours PP £4.25
Photocopy A4 Colour 2p Part Day Up to 6 hours PP £250
Photocopy A3 Black and White 35p . L. .
Evening Visit After 5pm and not overnight PP £2.50
Photocopy A3 Colour 40p
: : Caravan Per 24 hours not inc camp fee Per Caravan £18
Bedding set Duvet, pillow and sheet Per Stay up to max 7 days £10
Sieeping Bag Per Siay up to max 7 days | £6 Accommodation fees Hire period is per 24 hours
Alpine Barn Max 36 persons Per 24 hours £612
H The Lodge Max 24 persons er 24 hours £386
Caterlng g p p
Meal Deal 24 hours 1 Breakfast, 1 lunch and 1 evening dinner PP £19 The Den Max 24 persons per 24 hours £386
Meal Deal 36 hours 2 breakfast, 2 lunch and 2 evening dinner PP £32 The Lair Max 20 persons per 24 hours £322
Continental breakfast Selection of cereals, toast, pastry and fruit, PP £6 .
squash, tea or coffee The Piggery Max 10 people Per 24 hours £161
Cooked breakfast 4 hot items, Fruit, cereal and toast, squash, = PP £7 Woodland Chalet Max 2 persons Per 24 hours £54
tea or coffee
Buffet Lunch A selection of sandwiches, salad, crisps, PP £8.25 The potting Shed Max 2 persons Per 24 hours £54
cakes, fruit, Squash tea or coffee
The Garden room 1 Max 1 person Per 24 hours £25
2 course hot Lunch PP £10.50
2 course evening dinner PP £13 The Garden room 2 Max 1 person Per 24 hours £25
Tea and coffee all day Unlimited tea and coffee PP £3.25 Tented Village Max 36 persons Per 24 hours £580
Packed lunch A sandwich, bag of crisps, chocolate bar, PP £5.50 Hammock Camp Max 24 persons Per 24 hours PP £16
piece of fruit, bottle of water in a bag
Hot drink and a slice of cake PP £3.25 Outdoor Cooking Hut = Cooking Hut Per 24 hours £144
Party food (Birthday parties only) See birthday party menu PP £7.85 Stables Cooking Hut Per 24 hours £144
Table service 3 course dinner 3 courses, coffee and mints PP £24 Warren Cooking Hut Per 24 hours £144
Evening buffet Selection of sandwiches, sausage rolls, PP £8.30 .
crisps, cakes and squash Haden Lodge Cooking Hut Per 24 hours £144

All prices include VAT at the current rate

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278 The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278
Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603 Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603



Activities

Activity

Via Ferrata
Abseiling

Arial Runway
BFH Heart Start
Bridge Building
See Saw Building
Trebuchet Building
Quarry Zip

Raft Building
Archery

Soft Archery
Caving Simulator
Climbing Wall
Coracling *
Crate Stacking
Eliminator
Fencing

Soft Fencing
Jacobs Ladder
Monkey Trees
Rifle Shooting
Sit on Kayaks

Throw Line
Masterclass

Tomahawks
Tyrolean Traverse
Circus Skills

Fire Lighting
Learn CPR
Sensory Trail
Shelter Building
Team Building
Slacklining

Traversing Wall

Details

4 ranges available outdoors

Minimum
age

10

8

10

A O O©® O O O O O O O o o o O

-
o

o o o o

o o o M A O O O O O

Session
duration
145mins
85mins
85mins
115mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
85mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins

55mins

55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mns
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins

55mins

Max group | Range

size only hi(e
no equip

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12 £40

12 £40

12

12 £40

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12 £40

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Site
instructor
£386
£82
£82
£82
£65
£65
£65
£82
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65
£65

£65
£65
£54
£54
£54
£54
£54
£54
£54
£54

Activity

Pioneering
Challenge Course
Low Ropes

Pedal Karts
Badge Making
Clay modelling
Geo Caching
Greasy Pole**
Pyrography

Mini Crossbows

Water Wars Game

Crazy Golf
Frisbee Golf
Lawn Games
Metal Detectors
Mini Beast safari
Pond Dipping
Parachute Games

Audio Trail

Orienteering

Pioneering Individual

Pole Hire

Details

Per project inc poles and rope

Suitable for 6 to 10 years

Per Person

Per person

Per person

Per person

Per pole only

Minimum

age

o o A M A b O O DM A b O O O

N/A

Session
duration

1/2 day
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins
55mins

55mins

55mins

55mins

55mins

Per day

Max group
size

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12

N/A

Equipment
hire only
£58
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£35
£30
£30
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£18
£1.10

£1.10
£2

With an
instruc-
tor

£47
£47
£47
£47
£47
£47
£47
£47

£38
£38

We also sell Calor gas, logs and charcoal. Please ask at reception for current prices.



