Equipment and other facilities							
Chapel	Inc Flip chart and p	Inc Flip chart and projector		£25			
Equipment							
Marquee (8m x 4m Party Tent)	Ready erected	Min 48 hour hire	Per 24 hours	£40			
Marquee (5 x 10m Party Tent)	Ready erected	Min 48 hour hire	Per 24 hours	£60			
Marquee (6 x 14m Party Tent)	Ready erected	Min 48 hour hire	Per 24 hours	£200			
Family Tent - sleeps 6	Ready erected	Min 48 hour hire	Per 24 hours	£16.50			
Table	Per table		Per 24 hours	£2.20			
8 Chairs or 2 benches			Per 24 hours	£2.20			
Phone Charging			Per charge	£1			
Hike Route Map	Per map			£1			
Flip Chart Hire			Per day	£10			
Projector Screen Hire			Per day	£6			
Projector Hire			Per day	£20			
Photocopy A4 Black and White				20p			
Photocopy A4 Colour				25p			
Photocopy A3 Black and White				35p			
Photocopy A3 Colour				40p			
Bedding set	Duvet, pillow and s	heet	Per Stay up to max 7 days	£10			
Sleeping Bag			Per Stay up to max 7 days	£6			

Catering			
Meal Deal 24 hours	1 Breakfast, 1 lunch and 1 evening dinner	PP	£19
Meal Deal 36 hours	2 breakfast, 2 lunch and 2 evening dinner	PP	£32
Continental breakfast	Selection of cereals, toast, pastry and fruit, squash, tea or coffee	PP	£6
Cooked breakfast	4 hot items, Fruit, cereal and toast, squash, tea or coffee	PP	£7
Buffet Lunch	A selection of sandwiches, salad, crisps, cakes, fruit, Squash tea or coffee	PP	£8.25
2 course hot Lunch		PP	£10.50
2 course evening dinner		PP	£13
Tea and coffee all day	Unlimited tea and coffee	PP	£3.25
Packed lunch	A sandwich, bag of crisps, chocolate bar, piece of fruit, bottle of water in a bag	PP	£5.50
Hot drink and a slice of cake		PP	£3.25
Party food (Birthday parties only)	See birthday party menu	PP	£7.85
Table service 3 course dinner	3 courses, coffee and mints	PP	£24
Evening buffet	Selection of sandwiches, sausage rolls, crisps, cakes and squash	PP	£8.30

All prices include VAT at the current rate

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278 Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603

Prices 2020 Corporate

Packages - includes accommodation, meals and activity programme

		Nov to April	May to Oct
1 night (4 activities)	PP	£68	£75
2 nights (6 activities)	PP	£132	£148
4 nights (12 Activities)	PP	£254	£288
Activity Day 3 activities	PP	£20	£24
Activity Day 4 activities	PP	£27	£30

Camping and entry fees

Camp Fees	Per 24 hours		PP	£7.10
Day Visit	Up to 12 hours		PP	£4.25
Part Day	Up to 6 hours		PP	£2.50
Evening Visit	After 5pm and not overnight		PP	£2.50
Caravan	Per 24 hours not inc camp fee	Per Caravan		£18

Accommodation fees Hire period is per 24 hours

Alpine Barn	Max 36 persons	Per 24 hours		£612
The Lodge	Max 24 persons	per 24 hours		£386
The Den	Max 24 persons	per 24 hours		£386
The Lair	Max 20 persons	per 24 hours		£322
The Piggery	Max 10 people	Per 24 hours		£161
Woodland Chalet	Max 2 persons	Per 24 hours		£54
The potting Shed	Max 2 persons	Per 24 hours		£54
The Garden room 1	Max 1 person	Per 24 hours		£25
The Garden room 2	Max 1 person	Per 24 hours		£25
Tented Village	Max 36 persons	Per 24 hours		£580
Hammock Camp	Max 24 persons	Per 24 hours	PP	£16
Outdoor Cooking Hut	Cooking Hut	Per 24 hours		£144
Stables	Cooking Hut	Per 24 hours		£144
Warren	Cooking Hut	Per 24 hours		£144
Haden Lodge	Cooking Hut	Per 24 hours		£144

The Beaudesert Trust, Cannock Wood, Rugeley, Staffs, WS154JJ Tel 01543682278 Info@beaudesert.org.uk www.beaudesert.org.uk Registered Charity 522603

Activities						
Activity	Details	Minimum age	Session duration	Max group size	Range only hire no equip	Site instructor
Via Ferrata		10	145mins	12		£386
Abseiling		8	85mins	12		£82
Arial Runway		10	85mins	12		£82
BFH Heart Start		8	115mins	12		£82
Bridge Building		6	85mins	12		£65
See Saw Building		6	85mins	12		£65
Trebuchet Building		6	85mins	12		£65
Quarry Zip		8	85mins	12		£82
Raft Building		6	85mins	12		£65
Archery	4 ranges available outdoors	6	55mins	12	£40	£65
Soft Archery		6	55mins	12	£40	£65
Caving Simulator		6	55mins	12		£65
Climbing Wall		6	55mins	12	£40	£65
Coracling *		6	55mins	12		£65
Crate Stacking		6	55mins	12		£65
Eliminator		8	55mins	12		£65
Fencing		6	55mins	12		£65
Soft Fencing		4	55mins	12		£65
Jacobs Ladder		10	55mins	12		£65
Monkey Trees		6	55mins	12		£65
Rifle Shooting		6	55mins	12	£40	£65
Sit on Kayaks		6	55mins	12		£65
Throw Line Masterclass		6	55mins	12	•	£65
Tomahawks		6	55mins	12		£65
Tyrolean Traverse		6	55mins	12		£65
Circus Skills		6	55mins	12		£54
Fire Lighting		6	55mins	12		£54
Learn CPR		6	55mns	12		£54
Sensory Trail		4	55mins	12		£54
Shelter Building		4	55mins	12		£54
Team Building		6	55mins	12		£54
Slacklining		6	55mins	12		£54
Traversing Wall		6	55mins	12		£54

Activity	Details	Minimum age	Session duration	Max group size	Equipment hire only	With an instruc- tor
Pioneering	Per project inc poles and rope	6	1/2 day		£58	
Challenge Course		4	55mins	12	£35	£47
Low Ropes		6	55mins	12	£35	£47
Pedal Karts		6	55mins	12	£35	£47
Badge Making		4	55mins	12	£35	£47
Clay modelling		4	55mins	12	£35	£47
Geo Caching	Suitable for 6 to 10 years	4	55mins	12	£35	£47
Greasy Pole**		6	55mins	12	£35	£47
Pyrography		6	55mins	12	£35	£47
Mini Crossbows		4	55mins	12	£30	
Water Wars Game		4	55mins	12	£30	
Crazy Golf	Per Person	4	55mins	12	£18	
Frisbee Golf	Per person	4	55mins	12	£18	
Lawn Games		6	55mins	12	£18	
Metal Detectors		6	55mins	12	£18	
Mini Beast safari					£18	£38
Pond Dipping		6	55mins	12	£18	£38
Parachute Games		4	55mins	12	£18	
Audio Trail	Per person	4		12	£1.10	
Orienteering	Per person	4	55mins		£1.10	
Pioneering Individual Pole Hire	Per pole only	N/A	Per day	N/A	£2	

We also sell Calor gas, logs and charcoal. Please ask at reception for current prices.